HAMBURG AREA BASEBALL

SCHOOL DIVISION COUNTY DISTRICT PIAA
YEAR COACH WON LOST TIED PCT. FINISH PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS PLAYOFFS
1966-67 Werner, Larry #DIV/O!

1967-68 Werner, Larry 5 2 1 0.688

1968-69 Werner, Larry #DIV/O!

1969-70 Werner, Larry 7 5 0 0.583

1970-71 Werner, Larry 3 7 0 0.300

1971-72 Miller, Roy 4 9 0 0.308

1972-73 Miller, Charles 9 9 0 0.500 2nd X

1973-74 Stambaugh, Dave 5 5 0 0.500

1974-75 Stambaugh, Dave 6 11 0 0.353

1975-76 Stambaugh, Dave 12 4 0 0.750

1976-77 Stambaugh, Dave 9 6 0 0.600

1977-78 Stambaugh, Dave 19 1 0 0.950 1st X - 1st X
1978-79 Stambaugh, Dave 6 10 0 0.375

1979-80 Stambaugh, Dave 5 11 0 0.313

1980-81 Stambaugh, Dave 6 4 0 0.600

1981-82 Stambaugh, Dave 2 14 0 0.125

1982-83 Stambaugh, Dave 3 9 0 0.250

1983-84 Stambaugh, Dave 15 3 1 0.816 1st X

1984-85 Stambaugh, Dave 16 8 0 0.667 1st X

1985-86 Stambaugh, Dave 12 5 0 0.706

1986-87 Stambaugh, Dave 19 4 0 0.826 1st X X
1987-88 Stambaugh, Dave 14 5 0 0.737

1988-89 Stambaugh, Dave 20 3 0 0.870 1st X - 1st X
1989-90 Stambaugh, Dave 17 5 0 0.773 1st X X
1990-91 Stambaugh, Dave 12 8 0 0.600 1st X

1991-92 Stambaugh, Dave 14 5 0 0.737 1st X

1992-93 Stambaugh, Dave 15 3 0 0.833 1st X

1993-94 Stambaugh, Dave 4 13 0 0.235

1994-95 Stambaugh, Dave 5 15 0 0.250

1995-96 Stambaugh, Dave 11 8 0 0.579

1996-97 Stambaugh, Dave 5 14 0 0.263

1997-98 Stambaugh, Dave 8 11 0 0421 2nd X

1998-99 Stambaugh, Dave 5 13 0 0.278

1999-2000 Stambaugh, Dave 6 14 0 0.300

2000-01 Stambaugh, Dave 0 19 0 0.000

2001-02 Stambaugh, Dave 7 10 0 0.412

2002-03 Stambaugh, Dave 14 7 0 0.667 2nd X

2003-04 Stambaugh, Dave 10 11 0 0.476 2nd X X
2004-05 Stambaugh, Dave 4 15 0 0.211

2005-06 Motuk, Joel 3 15 0 0.167

2006-07 Motuk, Joel 9 11 0 0.450

2007-08 Motuk, Joel 7 12 0 0.368

2008-09 Motuk, Joel 8 10 0 0444

2009-10 Nick Evangelista 14 8 0 0.636 X
2010-2011 Nick Evangelista 9 12 0 0.429 2nd X

2011-2012 Nick Evangelista 17 5 0 0.773 1st X X
2012-2013 Nick Evangelista 17 7 0 0.708 2nd X - semi X - qtr
2013-2014 Nick Evangelista 16 6 0 0.727 1st X X
2014-2015 Nick Evangelista 14 8 0 0.636 3rd

2015-2016 Nick Evangelista 18 9 0 0.667 3rd X -champ X -semi
2016-2017 Nick Evangelista 8 12 0 0.400 5th

2017-2018 Nick Evangelista 12 9 0 0571 4th X
2018-2019 Nick Evangelista 21 8 0 0.724 1st x - final x - final X - semi
2019-2020 Nick Evangelista 13 9 0 0.591 3rd

2020-2021 #DIV/0!

2021-2022 #DIV/0!

2022-2023 #DIV/0!



TOTAL 520 447 2 0.538



COACH

Werner, Larry
Miller, Roy

Miller, Charles
Stambaugh, Dave
Motuk, Joel

Nick Evangelista
TOTAL

5
1
1
32
4
11

54

15
4

9
306
27

159

520

14
9

9
274
48
93
447

SEASONS WON LOST TIED

NIOOF, OO0

PCT.
0.517
0.308
0.500
0.528
0.360
0.631
0.538



